Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Form 4 20 |

For Official Use

Company Number

07916668

Name of Company

The Bramley Club Limited T/A Bramley Sport & Social Club

11yl

Martin Halligan, City Mills, Peel Street, Morley, Leeds, LS27 8QL

the liquidator(s¥of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs

as at 21 May 2015

Signed Date 21 May 2015

MPH Recovery

LS27 8Ql

Ref 0228/MH/RL
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow

S0

28/05/2(015 #3093
COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4.34-CVL Form 4 19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
The Bramiey Club Limited T/A Bramley Sport & Social Club

on the 21 May 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name pprV\L ONEI\\

Signed 1 /LMMA

Dated 71 - S ~-1S

*A48E10Q1*
A32 28/05/2015 #394
COMPANIES HOUSE




The Bramley Club Limited T/A Bramley Sport & Social Club
Statement Of Affars as at 21 May 2015

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge-
Assets subject to floating charge®

Uncharged assets:

Cash at Bank 44 37 NiL
Cash in Hand 534500 5,345 00
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 5,345 00

Signature %&%f/‘ﬁ/{.‘ Date 2 | - S -1 S




The Bramley Club Limited T/A Bramley Sport & Social Club
Statement Of Affairs as at 21 May 2015

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 5,345 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 5,345 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
534500
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (tc carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 5,34500
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 5,34500
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 5,345 00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade 8 Expense Creditors 71,465 24
Employees - Notice 160 00
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE / NiC 100
HM Revenue & Customs - Corporation Tax 200 00
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 2,207 04
HM Revenue & Customs - Games Duty 1,030 08
75,063 36
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (69,718 36}
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors {69,718 38)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100
100
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (69,719 36)

Signature LM“{\ Date 2" S - ,S

4



81 L1 510Z AEW 1T

01 ¥10Z 18 10S Sdi i Jo 1 abed
aimeubig
- \
O ry -5 "t %
-
9£'€90'GL Buyjeyo) seuyug Lz
00 091 MSZ £1S1 ‘'spaa 'Aejwelg 'suspies) ealpeoig 57 uoxi(] ¥ 4N 00Q3
00 60Z'S QAl £04 'plojpeig ‘s xog od IBJEAA BIIUSHIOA 00AD
A8 287 ‘spea
9G /96’ 'BUBT 9SNOYPOOAA '941LSD UsLIB 'asnoy aaua) unos ‘Buipp 158AA 40014 151 'SO1 010 1amod ysijjoog 00SD
00 004"} YV6 L LNE ‘Bulypopn ‘GG 08 Od 1SN 104 SHd 00d2
00 899°¢ £99 ©NN ‘ucidweyUoN 'PECY BSNOYIBLILWNG Z ‘uoijiined [eAoy ABiaug sndQ LOOD
00 256'9 rg9 €NN ‘ucidweyuoN 'peoy asnoylawwng g ‘uoijiaed |efoy ABiaug sndQ 000D
G6 9.V Hre 287 'spaa ‘00 Xog Od 'S80IAISg anusAly 1oun0) Apo spaat 101D
00 G0’ urg s 'spaay '0g xog Od sajey ssauisng 907 001D
80 0€0'4 gvs SX8 's8y awa Aing ssweg) - swasny g anuanay W H 90HD
00 Li6'9L ovg ¥GHI ‘uoisbuin ‘peoy yied JeaQ | juodisiy PRI MM uSBuUIBH GOHD
£4922'C S Z4M ‘2HUSHOA ISOAN ‘PialaXEAN ‘Aiamalg ajebisapn pajwi (siossazong) 0D 9 Ren g H YOHD
ZZ1 863N
0 202'2 ‘apIsesmap ‘uojuagBuo ‘maip yied ucjuag (NHDI) iun Bulpuey swiejd Aouaaosu| LA SWoIshD) g anuaray W H COHD
ZZl 863N
ool ‘ajiseamap ‘ucjuagbuc 'maip yied uouag {NHOI) hun Supuen swieD) Aouaajosu| IIN/AAYd SWoIsSND g anuansy W H ZOHD
00 002 avs 0/9 ‘mobseln 1662 X089 Od Xe | uonelodion swoisng B anuaAsy W H LOHD
000 10 LAAN ‘UopuoT 'pEOY UCISNT gag "1amo] uoisng Swoysna 9 anuaAsy W H 00HD
00 162 4498 657 'spaa 19a4S jIW '8sNoH pisysuelq paywn dwo) AjeAoN splaysuelq 0043
00 LEE'V 14§ /6S 'PIRWays 'op 1sodelsias  papwi (Mn) Auedwo) Buimalg siood uosion 000D
0oL ML LHQ 'Weying 'moy 20uspiacld ‘3L Wweying ‘A 1dag 14 2082
00 LEC Z1E ZLdH ‘s¥ong '‘aquoodApn yBiH ‘x8s5817) ‘pEOY UONEUO0IOT J0ALOD NpaID eyg Logo
oocti XY 8¥H7 ‘'apisAasiap [RIIN ‘92118 | Yo0lg Z '9ShoH 3oalg Buisea sjebyieg 0049
00 1282 9d0 £X3 'uoaaq weysdo | 'WEUAA SWBYPQ '9SNOH BpRULY 8JUBUIH 2SSy EpEULY oovD
3 S521ppy awen Loy

qn|o |e100s @ Jods Asjwelg /L papwi qn

sio)paln Auedwon - g

9 Asjwesg ayl

A1ano23Yy HAIN




